
Телекомуникациони сервиси и технологије

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ЕЛИТЕ6_ТСТ_1 петак 9:00-10:30 203

ЕЛИТЕ6_ТСТ_2 петак 10:45-12:15 203

ЕЛИТЕ6_ТСТ_3 петак 16:00-17:30 203

ЕЛИТЕ6_ТСТ_1

1 Окановић Марко  ЕЛИТЕ-23/11

2 Џамић Валентин  ЕЛИТЕ-10/14

3 Милутиновић Стефан  ЕЛИТЕ-26/14

4 Капикул Вук  ЕЛИТЕ-78/14

5 Ђорђевић Нина  ЕЛИТЕ-4/15

6 Тадић Мирослав  ЕЛИТЕ-6/15

7 Крстић Стефан  ЕЛИТЕ-7/15

8 Стаменковић Дејан  ЕЛИТЕ-9/15

9 Шарац Немања  ЕЛИТЕ-10/15

10 Даничић Бранко  ЕЛИТЕ-11/15

11 Младеновски Драган  ЕЛИТЕ-13/15

12 Јовановић Ненад  ЕЛИТЕ-14/15

13 Стојановић Александар  ЕЛИТЕ-15/15

14 Ранђеловић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-16/15

15 Раденковић Виктор  ЕЛИТЕ-18/15

16 Алидини Енес  ЕЛИТЕ-20/15

ЕЛИТЕ6_ТСТ_2

1 Митровић Урош  ЕЛИТЕ-22/15

2 Васић Јован  ЕЛИТЕ-27/15

3 Данковић Нина  ЕЛИТЕ-40/15

4 Злопорубовић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-41/15

5 Пуповац Вера  ЕЛИТЕ-42/15

6 Антал Кристиан  ЕЛИТЕ-46/15

7 Младеновић Милош  ЕЛИТЕ-48/15

8 Црвенковић Предраг  ЕЛИТЕ-49/15

9 Гачић Немања  ЕЛИТЕ-51/15

10 Тривић Јован  ЕЛИТЕ-54/15

11 Ђорђевић-Јаковљевић Милош  ЕЛИТЕ-55/15

12 Богданов Марко  ЕЛИТЕ-56/15

13 Маринковић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-57/15

14 Јовановић Слађана  ЕЛИТЕ-58/15

15 Палевић Стефан  ЕЛИТЕ-59/15

16 Видаковић Вук  ЕЛИТЕ-61/15

17 Павловић Милан  ЕЛИТЕ-67/15

ЕЛИТЕ6_ТСТ_3

1 Никодијевић Драган  ЕЛИТЕ-80/15

2 Дошља Дарио  ЕЛИТЕ-88/15

3 Станишић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-89/15

4 Зурапи Јасмин  ЕЛИТЕ-55/13

5 Нешић Филип  ЕЛИТЕ-56/13

6 Ристивојевић Александар  ЕЛИТЕ-61/14

7 Миловановић Урош  ЕЛИТЕ-67/14

8 Перић Марија  ЕЛИТЕ-1/15

9 Зечевић Ђорђе  ЕЛИТЕ-3/15

10 Матовић Милица  ЕЛИТЕ-5/15

11 Васић Вања  ЕЛИТЕ-17/15

12 Бајовић Урош  ЕЛИТЕ-19/15



13 Павић Душко Б/ЕЛИТЕ-1/17



Програмабилна логичка кола

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ЕЛИТЕ6_ПЛК_1 субота 10:45-12:15 403

ЕЛИТЕ6_ПЛК_2 субота 12:30-14:00 403

ЕЛИТЕ6_ПЛК_1

1 Окановић Марко  ЕЛИТЕ-23/11

2 Џамић Валентин  ЕЛИТЕ-10/14

3 Милутиновић Стефан  ЕЛИТЕ-26/14

4 Капикул Вук  ЕЛИТЕ-78/14

5 Ђорђевић Нина  ЕЛИТЕ-4/15

6 Тадић Мирослав  ЕЛИТЕ-6/15

7 Крстић Стефан  ЕЛИТЕ-7/15

8 Стаменковић Дејан  ЕЛИТЕ-9/15

9 Шарац Немања  ЕЛИТЕ-10/15

10 Даничић Бранко  ЕЛИТЕ-11/15

11 Младеновски Драган  ЕЛИТЕ-13/15

12 Јовановић Ненад  ЕЛИТЕ-14/15

13 Стојановић Александар  ЕЛИТЕ-15/15

14 Ранђеловић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-16/15

15 Раденковић Виктор  ЕЛИТЕ-18/15

16 Алидини Енес  ЕЛИТЕ-20/15

17 Митровић Урош  ЕЛИТЕ-22/15

18 Васић Јован  ЕЛИТЕ-27/15

ЕЛИТЕ6_ПЛК_2

1 Данковић Нина  ЕЛИТЕ-40/15

2 Злопорубовић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-41/15

3 Пуповац Вера  ЕЛИТЕ-42/15

4 Антал Кристиан  ЕЛИТЕ-46/15

5 Младеновић Милош  ЕЛИТЕ-48/15

6 Црвенковић Предраг  ЕЛИТЕ-49/15

7 Гачић Немања  ЕЛИТЕ-51/15

8 Тривић Јован  ЕЛИТЕ-54/15

9 Ђорђевић-Јаковљевић Милош  ЕЛИТЕ-55/15

10 Богданов Марко  ЕЛИТЕ-56/15

11 Маринковић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-57/15

12 Јовановић Слађана  ЕЛИТЕ-58/15

13 Палевић Стефан  ЕЛИТЕ-59/15

14 Видаковић Вук  ЕЛИТЕ-61/15

15 Павловић Милан  ЕЛИТЕ-67/15

16 Никодијевић Драган  ЕЛИТЕ-80/15

17 Дошља Дарио  ЕЛИТЕ-88/15

18 Станишић Никола  ЕЛИТЕ-89/15

19 Јовановић Немања  ЕЛИТЕ-11/11


